7/14/23,12:51 PM

College

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

Course

KL Mehta Dayanand College v

Bachelor of Commerce (Voc

SrNo. ¢

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

131108

224683

118393

177504

102304

135904

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

StudentFullName

KIRAN SHARMA

YAMINI

Pooja Kumari

TABASSUM

Varsha S lyer

PAYAL

Course Type
v Self-Finance v
Father Reservation
Name Category
MAHESH General
KUMAR
SURESH PAL General
SINGH
Munnu General
Kumar jha
NADEEM General
KHAN
Swaminathan General
Nagarajan
DEVENDER Scheduled

Caste

Merit List

1st Merit List v C]

Search:

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

12th
%

90.2000

93.0000

91.4000

91.2000

90.4000

89.4000

Weightage

Total
Mark

95.20

93.00

91.40

91.20

90.40

89.40

113



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

10

11

12

13

14

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

117488

114907

230674

156435

173832

190171

160675

116091

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

URVASHI

Geetika Vohra

Anjana

AARTI

SONAM GILL

VAISHANVI SHARMA

SHIVANI

Niresh

Father
Name

SUBHASH
CHANDER

Pankaj vohra

Virender
Singh

RAMESH
KUMAR

WAZIR GILL

BHARAT
KUMAR

SHARAN
BIHARI
SHARMA

Mohan singh

Reservation
Category

Scheduled

Caste

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

AlOC

12th
%

82.4000

86.4000

80.8000

85.8000

85.0000

84.6000

84.2000

83.6000

Weightage

Total
Mark

87.40

86.40

85.80

85.80

85.00

84.60

84.20

83.60

2/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

236907

159192

160510

135895

159195

116230

237502

138894

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

PRIYA

MUSKAN

PAYAL

ANSHIKA

ANJALI

TAMANNA

PRIYA SHARMA

KAJAL

Father
Name

PRADEEP
KUMAR

NARESH
RAWAT

AJAY KUMAR

SANDEEP
SINGH

RAVINDER

CHAUDHARY

BALRAJ

SUNIL KUMAR

JAI PRAKASH

Reservation
Category

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

83.6000

83.0000

82.0000

81.4000

81.0000

75.4000

80.2000

80.2000

Weightage

Total
Mark

83.60

83.00

82.00

81.40

81.00

80.40

80.20

80.20

3/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

115517

243790

102472

176782

109942

159720

157189

117720

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

AASTHA

AMRITA VERMA

Israt

SANNY

KHUSHI KUSH

SHAIMA PARVEEN

GEET KAUR

Aarti

Father
Name

ASHOK
KUMAR

UTTAM
KUMAR
VERMA

Hanif Ahmed

SATVEER

MR. SUNIL
KUMAR

MD FARUKH

JASWANT
SINGH VIRDI

Raj karan
Verma

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

80.2000

80.2000

80.0000

74.8000

79.8000

79.6000

79.4000

79.4000

Weightage

Total
Mark

80.20

80.20

80.00

79.80

79.80

79.60

79.40

79.40

4/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

130517

150511

178964

176359

242723

118167

130335

115627

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

SALONI NARULA

BHUMIKA

PRIYA

DIKSHITA

RIYA ADHANA

Mehak

KANCHAN KUMARI

VANDANA

Father
Name

MANOJ
NARULA

RAJESH
KUMAR

RAM PARSAD

SURENDAR
NATH

SUNIL
ADHANA

Kailash
Bhatia

SHATRUGHAN

UDAY
SHANKAR

Reservation
Category

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

Backward Class

General

General

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

79.2000

79.2000

74.0000

73.8000

78.2000

78.0000

78.0000

77.8000

Weightage

Total
Mark

79.20

79.20

79.00

78.80

78.20

78.00

78.00

77.80

5/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

117292

116691

176126

166278

113818

220541

137378

190205

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

Jiya

SHIVANI

MUSKAN DHINGRA

RAKSHA

TANSHU

HIMANSHI

KHUSHBU ADHANA

KAJAL KUMARI

Father
Name

Sanjay

PRADEEP
KUMAR

MAHINDER
SINGH

LALIT KUMAR

BHUPENDER
SINGH

ANAND PAL
SINGH

BALRAJ
ADHANA

JHAMAN
SINGH

Reservation
Category

Scheduled

Caste

General

General

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

77.6000

77.6000

77.4000

76.8000

76.8000

76.8000

71.8000

76.6000

Weightage

Total
Mark

77.60

77.60

77.40

76.80

76.80

76.80

76.80

76.60

6/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

133351

136740

187403

117100

112157

232587

221777

147249

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

ANJALI

HIMANSHI

TASHU

Bhumi Bhardwaj

Devismita Rath

PRACHI

KHUSHI

RUCHI SHARMA

Father
Name

HARESHWAR
PRASAD

RAVINDER

SUBHASH
CHANDER

Shiv Dutt

Manoj kumar
Rath

NITESH
SHARMA

JAI PRAKASH

NARESH
KUMAR

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

Scheduled

Caste

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th
%

76.2000

70.8000

75.6000

75.6000

75.2000

75.2000

74.4000

74.0000

Weightage

Total
Mark

76.20

75.80

75.60

75.60

75.20

75.20

74.40

74.00

7/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

223305

109577

140284

146711

159632

199895

125410

145943

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

DIVYA

RAKSHA DUA

ANANYA SHARMA

PAYAL

PREETI GUPTA

TEJASWANI VYAS

Pari dhanjal

Malika Pandey

Father
Name

RAJ KUMAR

SHARVAN
DUA

BRIJESH
KUMAR
SHARMA

DINESH
KUMAR

DEENA NATH
GUPTA

DHARAM DEV
VYAS

Kanwal jeet
singh Dhanjal

Manoj Pandey

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

General

General

Backward Class

Backward Class

General

General

EWS

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

EWS-AIOC

12th
%

73.6000

73.4000

73.2000

68.2000

72.8000

72.8000

72.6000

72.6000

Weightage

Total
Mark

73.60

73.40

73.20

73.20

72.80

72.80

72.60

72.60

8/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

172809

124869

228179

192710

140549

174750

122425

130171

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

AASTHA MOR

Shruti

KAJAL KUMARI

NISHU

SAPNA

MANISHA

Tamanna Dhingaan

GAURI

Father
Name

AJAY MOR

Gurmeet

MAHESH
KUMAR

BANTY SINGH

JAGDISH

MANOJ
KUMAR

Sonu
Dhingaan

RAJPAL

Reservation
Category

EWS

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat
Allocation
Category

EWS-AIOC

EWS-HOGC

SC

SC

SC

DSC

DSC

DSC

12th
%

71.6000

63.8000

65.2000

60.2000

54.8000

67.6000

64.4000

62.8000

Weightage

Total
Mark

71.60

63.80

65.20

60.20

54.80

67.60

64.40

62.80

9/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

71

72

73

74

75

76

e

78

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

208217

151194

110561

139535

115832

147363

177251

139265

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

ANJALI

PREETI

POONAM SONI

JYOTI

SANJANA

MANSI SHARMA

NEHA VERMA

DISHA

Father
Name

OMPRAKASH

RAMESH
KUMAR

DEVI PRASAD

SURESH

ARVIND
KUMAR

DALIP KUMAR

ASHOK
VERMA

DEEPAK
KUMAR

Reservation
Category

Scheduled

Caste

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

DSC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th
%

49.6000

71.4000

71.0000

70.0000

69.4000

68.6000

64.6000

64.4000

Weightage

Total
Mark

49.60

71.40

71.00

70.00

69.40

68.60

64.60

64.40

10/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

134339

159420

116588

176543

112149

112646

115646

172845

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList
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StudentFullName

RUBINA

JYOTI

VANDANA

HEMA KUMARI

NEHA

AMRITA GYANCHAND

KANOUJIYA

KAJAL

SIMRAN

Father
Name

JAHANGIR

PREM CHAND

DINESH

SADANAND

RAKESH

KUMAR SAH

GYANCHAND
KANOUJIYA

ARVIND

SUBHASH
YADAV

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

12th
%

63.4000

62.6000

58.6000

58.4000

57.0000

56.6000

48.6000

72.2000

Weightage

Total
Mark

63.40

62.60

58.60

58.40

57.00

56.60

48.60

72.20

11/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

SrNo. +

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Course
Name

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Bachelor of
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Registration_Id

128965

177794

194268

123892

123573

208987

238032

113926

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

StudentFullName

NANDANI

RITIKA

SANJANA

PREETI YADAV

KIRAN

MAHAK YADAV

FAIZA

MEENU

Father
Name

HARI PRASAD

LATE VEER
PAL

SANJEEV

VINOD
KUMAR
YADAV

OM PRAKASH
YADAV

DANVEER
SINGH

ABDUL
RASHID

MR.JATAN
PAL

Reservation
Category

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

12th
%

72.0000

71.2000

70.2000

70.0000

65.8000

62.0000

60.6000

60.4000

Weightage

Total
Mark

72.00

71.20

70.20

70.00

65.80

62.00

60.60

60.40

12/13



7/14/23,12:51 PM

Course
SrNo. 4 Name Registration_Id
95 Bachelor of 105836
Commerce

(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

96 Bachelor of 146308
Commerce
(Vocational)
- Computer
Applications
(Self-
Finance)

Showing 1 to 96 of 96 entries
Note: Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24

Final UG 1st Merit List 2023-24 Department of Higher Education Haryana

Father Reservation
StudentFullName Name Category
Sanjana Dharmender Backward Class
yadav
ISHA ISHWAR Backward Class

Website Designed & Developed By : IT Cell, Department of Higher Education, Haryana

https://admissions.highereduhry.ac.in/Forms/College/MeritList

Seat
Allocation
Category

BCB

BCB

12th

56.0000

54.8000

Total
Weightage Mark
0 56.00
0 54.80
Version 2.0

13/13



